10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

QUINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

U-8 Schedule

Trenton Diagnostic

Papa John's

Klemencic Homes

Tomasso's ltalian Grille

Trenton Diagnostic

Little Caesar's

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Little Caesar's

Trenton Diagnostic

Little Caesar's

Trenton Diagnostic

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Papa John's

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Tomasso's ltalian Grille

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Papa John's

Klemencic Homes

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Little Caesar's

Tomasso's Italian Grille

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Klemencic Homes

Week 1
Wednesday, 30 May 2018 6:00 8A Little Caesar's
Wednesday, 30 May 2018  6:00 8B Tomasso's Italian Grille
Wednesday, 30 May 2018  7:00 8A Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist
Week 2
Wednesday, 06 June 2018 6:00 8A Klemencic Homes
Wednesday, 06 June 2018 6:00 8B Papa John's
Wednesday, 06 June 2018  7:00 8A Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist
Week 3
Wednesday, 13 June 2018 6:00 8A Papa John's
Wednesday, 13 June 2018 6:00 8B Klemencic Homes
Wednesday, 13 June 2018  7:00 8A Tomasso's ltalian Grille
Week 4
Saturday, 16 June 2018 11:00 8A Klemencic Homes
Saturday, 16 June 2018 12:00 8B Tomasso's ltalian Grille
Saturday, 16 June 2018 12:00 8A Papa John's
Week 5
Wednesday, 20 June 2018  6:00 8A Klemencic Homes
Wednesday, 20 June 2018  6:00 8B Trenton Diagnostic
Wednesday, 20 June 2018  7:00 8A Little Caesar's
Week 6
Wednesday, 27 June 2018 6:00 8A Tomasso's ltalian Grille
Wednesday, 27 June 2018 6:00 8B Little Caesar's
Wednesday, 27 June 2018  7:00 8A Trenton Diagnostic
Week 7
Wednesday, 04 July 2018  6:00 4A Klemencic Homes
Wednesday, 04 July 2018 6:00 4B Trenton Diagnostic
Wednesday, 04 July 2018 7:00 4A Papa John's
Week 8
Wednesday, 11 July 2018  6:00 4A Little Caesar's
Wednesday, 11 July 2018  6:00 4B Tomasso's ltalian Grille
Wednesday, 11 July 2018  7:00 4A Trenton Diagnostic

Papa John's




Game
242
243
244

245
246
247

248
249
250

251
252
253

254
255
256

QUINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

N

Wednesday, 18 July 2018
Wednesday, 18 July 2018
Wednesday, 18 July 2018

Wednesday, 25 July 2018
Wednesday, 25 July 2018
Wednesday, 25 July 2018

Wednesday, 01 August 2018
Wednesday, 01 August 2018
Wednesday, 01 August 2018

Wednesday, 08 August 2018
Wednesday, 08 August 2018
Wednesday, 08 August 2018

Wednesday, 15 August 2018
Wednesday, 15 August 2018
Wednesday, 15 August 2018

U-8 Schedule

6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
7:00

aA
4B
aA

aA
4B
aA

aA
4B
aA

aA
4B
aA

aA
4B
aA

Week 9

Trenton Diagnostic

Tomasso's Italian Grille

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Papa John's

Little Caesar's

Klemencic Homes

Week 10

Tomasso's ltalian Grille

Little Caesar's

Papa John's

Klemencic Homes

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Trenton Diagnostic

Week 11

Klemencic Homes

Trenton Diagnostic

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Tomasso's Italian Grille

Papa John's

Little Caesar's

Week 12

Tomasso's ltalian Grille

Papa John's

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Klemencic Homes

Little Caesar's

Trenton Diagnostic

Week 13

Papa John's

Trenton Diagnostic

Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist

Little Caesar's

Klemencic Homes

Tomasso's Italian Grille




