

## **U-8 Schedule**

Game				Week 1		
1	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	6:00	8A	Little Caesar's	Trenton Diagnostic	
2	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	6:00	8B	Tomasso's Italian Grille	Papa John's	
3	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	7:00	8A	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Klemencic Homes	
				Week 2		
4	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	6:00	8A	Klemencic Homes	Tomasso's Italian Grille	
5	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	6:00	8B	Papa John's	Trenton Diagnostic	
6	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	7:00	8A	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Little Caesar's	
				Week 3		
7	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	6:00	8A	Papa John's	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	
8	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	6:00	8B	Klemencic Homes	Little Caesar's	
9	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	7:00	8A	Tomasso's Italian Grille	Trenton Diagnostic	
				Week 4		
10	Saturday, 16 June 2018	11:00	8A	Klemencic Homes	Little Caesar's	
11	Saturday, 16 June 2018	12:00	8B	Tomasso's Italian Grille	Trenton Diagnostic	
12	Saturday, 16 June 2018	12:00	8A	Papa John's	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	
				Week 5		
13	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	6:00	8A	Klemencic Homes	Papa John's	
14	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	6:00	8B	Trenton Diagnostic	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	
15	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	7:00	8A	Little Caesar's	Tomasso's Italian Grille	
				Week 6		
16	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	6:00	8A	Tomasso's Italian Grille	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	
17	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	6:00	8B	Little Caesar's	Papa John's	
18	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	7:00	8A	Trenton Diagnostic	Klemencic Homes	
				Week 7		
19	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	6:00	4A	Klemencic Homes	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	
20	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	6:00	4B	Trenton Diagnostic	Little Caesar's	
21	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	7:00	4A	Papa John's	Tomasso's Italian Grille	
				Week 8		
22	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	6:00	4A	Little Caesar's	Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	
23	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	6:00	4B	Tomasso's Italian Grille	Klemencic Homes	
24	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	7:00	4A	Trenton Diagnostic	Papa John's	



## U-8 Schedule

3ame	•		
242	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	6:00	4A
243	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	6:00	4B
244	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	7:00	4A
245	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	6:00	4A
246	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	6:00	4B
247	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	7:00	4A
248	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	6:00	4A
249	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	6:00	4B
250	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	7:00	4A
251	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	6:00	4A
252	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	6:00	4B
253	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	7:00	4A
254	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	6:00	4A
255	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	6:00	4B
256	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	7:00	4A

Week 9					
Trenton Diagnostic	Tomasso's Italian Grille				
Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Papa John's				
Little Caesar's	Klemencic Homes				
Week 10					
Tomasso's Italian Grille	Little Caesar's				
Papa John's	Klemencic Homes				
Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Trenton Diagnostic				
Week 11					
Klemencic Homes	Trenton Diagnostic				
Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Tomasso's Italian Grille				
Papa John's	Little Caesar's				
Week 12					
Tomasso's Italian Grille	Papa John's				
Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Klemencic Homes				
Little Caesar's	Trenton Diagnostic				
Week 13					
Papa John's	Trenton Diagnostic				
Dr. Peterson - Certified Orthodontist	Little Caesar's				
Klemencic Homes	Tomasso's Italian Grille				